
32.1 miles233-32 No Break Ride

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
← Left Turn left toward Pinellas Pl 0.0

0.0 → Right Turn right toward Pinellas Pl 0.0
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto Pinellas Pl 0.0
1.0 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on Pinellas Pl 1.0
1.3 ← Left Turn left onto Burnsed Blvd 2.3
0.4 → Right Turn right onto Powell Rd 2.7
0.1 ← Left Turn left at the 1st cross street onto Sumter County Rd 466A 2.7
0.3 ↑ Straight Continue onto Cleveland Ave 3.1
0.3 ← Left Turn left at the 1st cross street onto Gray Ave 3.4
0.2 → Right Turn right onto Barwick St 3.6
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto N Warfield Ave 3.8
0.3 → Right Turn right onto Huey St 4.1
0.5 ↑ Straight Continue onto Lynum St 4.6
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Doctor M.L.K. Jr Ave 4.8
0.3 ← Left Doctor M.L.K. Jr Ave turns left and becomes Kilgore St 5.1
0.9 → Right Turn right onto Co Rd 217 6.0
0.5 → Right Turn right onto Co Rd 232 6.5
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto Co Rd 209 6.8
2.0 ← Left Turn left onto Co Rd 222 8.8
1.0 → Right Right turn onto CR 223 9.8
3.0 → Right Turn right onto Co Rd 202 12.8
1.9 ↑ Straight Continue onto Co Rd 104 14.8
1.3 → Right Turn right onto Co Rd 101 16.1
1.0 ← Left Turn left onto Woodridge Dr 17.1
0.8 ← Left Turn left onto Southern Trace 17.9
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto Buena Vista Blvd 18.3
1.4 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, take the 1st exit onto El Camino Real 19.7
2.9 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit onto Paige Pl 22.6
0.3 → Right Turn right onto Avenida Central 22.9
1.1 → Right Turn right onto Rio Grande Ave 24.0
1.3 ← Left Turn left onto Morse Blvd 25.3
1.1 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on Morse Blvd 26.5
0.7 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on Morse Blvd 27.1



Ride With GPS · https://ridewithgps.com

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
0.2 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on Morse Blvd 27.3
0.9 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on Morse Blvd 28.2
1.1 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on Morse Blvd 29.3
0.6 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on Morse Blvd 29.9
0.9 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, take the 1st exit onto Pinellas Pl 30.8


